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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Bo3Hui |.B.
Tpiw B.M.
Tpyw B.O.
Bo3Ha Y.b.

Credypak M.IM.
Tpyw P.l.
KouaHcbka A.A.
Tpiw, O.M.
Credypak A.0.

KouaHcbkuin M.IT.
YepHeLbkuii M.P.

Kasumupis P.I.
Makcum M.I.
Bepcra B.B.

YepHeLbkuii M.M.

Kaznmupis M.P.
Ma3sypvk M.B.
Makeum I.C.
Bepcra B.A.
Masypuk .M.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2022
XmeNnbHULbKUA

Kny6 Kanyw

B 346 (1] 49.3595498 /] 26.9398655

21.08.2022 06:57:12
CoHAUYHO
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227266
223839
183680
181024
181053
184929
183679
180026
181025
183674
180072
181061
180071
183840
184946
181030
184927
183675
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Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux

31 14
30 8
15 4
15 3
9 2
9 1
5 3
6 1
5 0
6 1
6 0
8 0
8 0
6 0
6 0
5 0
5 0
5 0
4 0
3 0

09:48:13
09:42:20
1283.53

1160.15

09:28:08
10:07:56
00:39:48

25
6
6

banun
49444
43222
35944
266.11
170.00
80.00
261.67
81.11
0.00
90.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:35:16

banwu pasom
990.52
885.95
777.88
646.90
42373
34549
261.67
17444
171.76
90.00
82.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



